
Dr.YSR HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE:: VENKATARAMANNAGUDEM 

WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT 

ePROCUREMENT NOTICE 

Tender ID: 815466 

NIPT No.2720121/Spl.Cell/Dr.YSRHU/2025-26,Dated.26-05-2025 

Details are as follows: 

e - Procurement tenders are invited from the suppliers or their authorized 

dealers for printing and supply of Convocation Certificate Folders to the 

Administrative Office, Dr.YSRHU, Venkataramannagudem, Tadepalligudem, West 
Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh. 

1) Bid Document Downloading Start Date 

2) Bid Document Downloading End Date 

3) Last Date & Time for Receipt of Bids 

For details visit www.apeprocurement.gov.in 

Bidders shall have APTS Registration(for details logon to www.apts.gov.in) 

Time line will be strictly followed 

26-05-2025 at 3.30 P.M. 
09-06-2025 at 3.30 P.M. 

For any clarification, please contact: 

ContactNo.:7382633678 

09-06-2025 at 4.00 P.M. 

REGISRAR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

